

February 13, 2009

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1019

Page 1, line 17, replace "3,202,777" with "2,621,836" and replace "14,101,638" with
"13,520,697"

Page 1, line 18, replace "(523,415)" with "(823,415)" and replace "8,113,109" with "7,813,109"

Page 1, line 20, replace "3,807,514" with "2,926,573" and replace "25,292,068" with
"24,411,127"

Page 1, line 22, replace "5,287,577" with "4,406,636" and replace "13,424,014" with
"12,543,073"

Page 1, line 23, replace "2.50" with "0" and replace "53.00" with "50.50"

Page 2, line 4, replace "55,000" with "404,254" and replace "791,854" with "1,141,108"

Page 2, line 7, replace "(345,000)" with "4,254" and replace "791,854" with "1,141,108"

Page 2, line 9, replace "(145,000)" with "204,254" and replace "791,854" with "1,141,108"

Page 2, line 14, replace "5,142,577" with "4,610,890" and replace "14,215,868" with
"13,684,181"

Page 2, line 16, replace "3,462,514" with "2,930,827" and replace "26,083,922" with
"25,552,235"

Page 2, line 22, replace "2,359,768" with "2,010,514"

Page 2, after line 22, insert:

"Park signage and maps	0	20,000"
------------------------	---	---------

Page 2, line 26, replace "700,000" with "400,000"

Page 2, line 28, replace "3,114,768" with "2,485,514"

Page 3, line 15, replace "\$700,000" with "\$400,000"

Renumber accordingly

STATEMENT OF PURPOSE OF AMENDMENT - LC 98019.0106 FN 5

A copy of the statement of purpose of amendment is attached.